Mon. Aug. 21
Wed. Aug 23™
Thurs. Aug 24"
Mon. Aug 28"
Thurs. Aug 31°
Tues. Sept 5%
Wed. Sept 6
Mon. Sept. 11t
Wed. Sept. 13t
Thurs. Sept 14t
Mon. Sept. 18t
Wed. Sept 20t
Thurs. Sept 21
Sat. Sept 23™
Mon. Sept 255
Wed. Sept 27
Thurs. Sept 28"
Mon. Oct 2"
Wed. Oct 4"
Thurs. Oct 5t

2023 THS Volleyball

East Palestine
Weir

Catholic Central
Buckeye Local
Conotton Valley
Madonna
Wheeling Central
Wellsville

Weir

Big Red

Lisbon

Wheeling Central
Catholic Central
Monroe Central
East Palestine
Conotton Valley
Edison
Wellsville
Madonna

Buckeye Local

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Home

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
12PM

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM



